NP3 FASTIGHETER AB NPV

NP3 FASTIGHETER AB NPV
ISIN: SE0006342333  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
262.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.77% (2.00)

SE0006342333
NP3

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

1,415 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

260.50 SEK (283)
262.00 SEK (29)
263.00 SEK
264.50 SEK
260.00 SEK
260.50 SEK
262.413 SEK
16,096
4,223,537.25

345

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=272246153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0006342333&ID_NOTATION=119121997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6a1fd948827086faee577d609e9c8836698e07a2a505bc392db9ee31935cee6&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=faedd69ef8938ce07&time=1729474419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37c45b1e36cc6265578799c55dde575d702f66799e45fbd7db091fd88ee46a63&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ec13ea34372d2f714&time=1729474419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b487dd6d44ea07aab529fb53ac21ff932362f3cd802ed7aa64dd42c4957a7f78&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e6df348e8d9c8876&time=1729474419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5dce41c75fbfbfc8f3a106d4e80bcfc914aab23147f800e25c734fea9ac00c3&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2699a5f8b1d8cd86b&time=1729474419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a3ee0fd95c5ff55c603bba00a79a6381faf83a2be1c0d70e78cd7b252369e09&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79ecdca4446f61076&time=1729474419&tool=RSC

NP3 FASTIGHETER AB NPV

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price

262.50 SEK

Difference (] 0.77% (2.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0006342333
Symbol NP3
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,415 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 260.50 SEK (283)
Ask (Ask size) 262.00 SEK (29)
Open 263.00 SEK
High 264.50 SEK
Low 260.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 260.50 SEK
VWAP 262.413 SEK
Volume (pcs) 16,096
Trading volume 4,223,537.25
Number of trades 345
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.59% +73.50% -4.37%
Perf (abs.) +43.00 +111.20 -12.00
Beta 0.56 1.08 1.18
Volatility 28.63 37.20 43.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 264.60 SEK (21,796
263.17 SEK (78,579
261.06 SEK (45,042
228.29 SEK (47,549

287.50 SEK (2024/07/15

179.50 SEK (2024/02/28

287.50 SEK (2024/07/15

(

140.00 SEK (2023/10/25

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 17:22 23.25 EUR 0.00 4
18
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/10/ 18:00 262.50 SEK 4.22 345
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 23.05 EUR 0.00 2
18
London Stock 2023/11/ 16:43 160.00 SEK 0.19 1
Exchange 02
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 20:00 22.75 EUR 0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=119121997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449052227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448817438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252660953

NP3 FASTIGHETER AB NPV
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NP3 FASTIGHETER AB NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NP3 FASTIGHETER AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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